

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:	ID 2	0-001408	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Actio	on Item			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	10/1	3/2020			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/22/2020				Final action:		
Title:	Actions pertaining to the acquisition of 1625 G Street (APN 465-084-30):						
Sponsors:	 Adopt a finding that this approval is exempt from the requirements of CEQA pursuant to the common sense exemption set forth in CEQA Guidelines 15061(b)(3), and that it can be see with certainty that there is no possibility that this approval will have significant effect on the environment. Approve Purchase and Sale Agreement with 1626 Fresno MRP, LLC, in the amount of \$5,750,000 for real property located at 1625 G Street (APN 465-084-30) (District 3). Office of Mayor & City Manager 						
Indexes:	-	,	,	0			
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Attachment 2 - Vicinity Map.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		A	ction	Result
10/22/2020	1	City Cou	ıncil		C	ontinued	